192 起9 15 百日 11 43

489'70

J. So

QUITCLAIM DEED

Vol.0192 Page 18201

COVER SHEET

(ORS 205.232)

1. Transaction: Quitclaim Deed to Real Property.

2. Names of Parties:

Grantor: Jacobson Investments, an Oregon co-partnership comprised of Lyle J. Jacobson and Richard A. Jacobson, the partners thereof.

Grantee: Richard A. Jacobson.

3. Person to return to after recording:

Mark W. Perrin Attorney at Law P.O. Box 11229 Eugene, OR 97440-3429.

4. Consideration: \$6,000.00.

5. Until changes requested, mail tax statements to:

Richard A. Jacobson c/o Pacific Housing 1399 Highway 99 North Eugene, OR 97402.

18202

QUITCLAIM DEED

Jacobson Investments, an Oregon co-partnership comprised of Lyle J. Jacobson and Richard A. Jacobson, the partners thereof, Grantors, release and quitclaim to Richard A. Jacobson, Grantee, all right, title and interest in and to the real property described on the attached Exhibit A. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE FROPERTI DESCRIBE IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED The true consideration for this conveyance is $\frac{6000}{5}$ USES. 10 day of August DATED: this ____ JACOBSON INVESTMENTS By: Jule J. JACOBSON, A partner By: RICHARD A. JACOBSON, A partner STATE OF OREGON) 55. Personally appeared all of the partners of Jacobson County of Lane) Investments, and Oregon co-partnership, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed this 1054 day of Unput ONFICIAL SEAL MARK W. PERRIN Notary Public for Oregon MARK W. PEHHIN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 002609 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 02, 1994 My Commission Expires: TAX ACCOUNT NO. R212022 QUITCLAIM DEED

•	Rt	-UEIVED MAY 3	0 1989
		/ol_ <u>m89</u> _Pag	
Menen	CJOJJJ65 NTY DEED - INDIVIDUAL		18203
		3 	•
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO SUNBURST CONTEMPORARY HOM 1399 HWY 99 No. Eugene, OR 97402			
UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUEST STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWI SAME AS ABOVE	• • •	wife, hereina	ftor
SAME AS ABOVE EDWARD DUNUHU and MARY E. called GRANTOR(S), convey an Oregon corporation, he property situated in the	ereinafter called own County of Klamath, S	tate of Orego	n ,
describeo asi Int 6 in BLOCK 66, BUENA	VISIA ADDITION TO TH	E CITY OF KLA	MATH FALLS,
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NO THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLA REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIG PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TIT APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUL	DI ALLOW USE OF THE PR MIION OF APPLICABLE LA GNING OR ACCEPTING TH TLE TO THE PROPERTY SI TLE TO THE PROPERTY SI NTY PLANNING DEPARTME	HOULD CHECK WI NT TO VERIFY	TH INC
and covenant(s) that gr	antor is the owner of cumbrances except:	the above de	SCT 1080
2. Conditions and Re plat of Buena Vis	luding levies, liens he City of Klamath Fal estrictions as shown o sta Addition to the C	ity of Klamath	
and will warrant and d	efend the same agains e, except as shown ab	t all persons ove.	
1 - AND1 CO	neideration for this	LI allot of	s, the
In construing this dee	d and where the conte plural.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th	ne grantor has execute 1989.	ed this instru	ho
EDWARD DONOHO	RAMA HA	RI E. DONOHO	
STATE OF OREGON, COUN	ity of Lane)ss.		EXHIBIT A-
Nay <u>5-15-89</u> STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	- H: ss.		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	A M	and duly recorded in	14th Vol. <u>M92</u>
of	n <u>11:43</u> o'clock <u>n</u> on Page eds <u>o'clock</u> on Page Evelyn B By <u>v</u>	<u>18201</u> iehn County Cle	rk Luienne
\$40.00	<i>D</i> , <u> </u>		